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Price/day
Packages
PA Sound System Package
Small Presentation Package
Medium Meeting Presenter Package
Audio

Microphones
Audix OM7 Handheld Vocal Mic
Shure SM7B Vocal Microphone
AT MB 1K Handheld Vocal Mic
Shure SM-57 Instrument Mic
Shure SM-94 Instrument Mic
AT 2021 Cardioid Condenser Mic
Shure ULX Wireless Mic Kit
Shure QLX Wireless Mic Kit
Shure SLX Wireless Mic Kit
Countryman WCE6GT Headset Mic
Shure WL185 Lavalier Mic
Shure WH30 Headset Condenser Mic
DV Camera Shotgun ic
DIS Push-To-Talk Conference Mic System
Shure MX412 Gooseneck mic w/ table stand
HME Wireless Intercom headset
Walkie Talky Radios
Boom Mic Stand
Table Stand for HandHeld Mic
Table Base for Gooseneck Mic
Table Clamp Boom Mic Stand

Mixers & Amps

Mackie 802VLZ Audio Mixer
Mackie 1402VLZ Audio Mixer
Mackie ONYX 1604 Audio Mixer
Roland M200i Digital Audio Mixer
Digital Snake for M200i

Roland VR50HD A/V Mixer
Roland VR5 A/V Mixer

Bose EQ/Amp/Mixer Combo
Zircross Press Feed

Radial Press Feed

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts

$170
$450
$1,250

$25
S50
$15
$15
$35
$25
$110
$110
$75
S50
$25
$25
$25
$40
$35
$100
$25
S5
S5
S7
S5

$35
$45
$75
$300
$125
$400
$200
$100
$100
$75
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Radial M-Press Feed & XLR Splitter $125
InterM 32 band EQ S35
Shure Headphones for Live/Recording $10
Speakers
QSC K8 Powered Loudspeaker S75
QSC K10 or K10.2 Powered Loudspeaker $100
QSC KSub Powered Subwoofer $125
Factor Presenter w/ Wireless Mic $110
Mackie SRM350 Powered Loudspeaker S55
QSC Fly bracket for K8 S15
QSC fly bracket for K10 S15
Qsc fly bracket for K10.2 S15
Mackie 350 Fly bracket S15

Interfaces & Recorders

Radial ProAV2 DI Box S15
D'SAN Laptop Sound Port $15
Tascam Field Audio Recorder S75
4 Input USB Audio Interface $45
Roland VR5 A/V USB Interface $200
Roland VR50 A/V USB Interface $S400
Gentner GT300 Audio Telephone Interface $175
Polycom VTX-1000 Conference Phone $65
LifeSize Video Conferencing Kit $350
Live Streaming Package Basic $850
VR50HD, Sony Camera, Wireless Lapel Mic, Macbook Pro with OBS

Live Streaming Pakcage Advanced $2,100

VR50HD, 2xSony Camera, PA Sound system, Wireless Mic kit,
Macbook pro with OBS, two techs 6 hours operate

Video

Cameras
Canon Vixia HD Camcorder $45
Sony PXW-X70 4K Camcorder $250
ElImo MO-1 Document Camera S50
Go Pro 3 S35
Go Pro Hero 5 Black $45
5' Tripod $25
LED Video Light Panel 8"x12" $25
Fly Bracket for any Camera w/Clamp $10

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts



NATIONALSOURCEC

3 Your value added distributor

7" HDMI Monitor w/ Tripod Mount
Distribution

Extron HDMI DA2

Extron HDMI DA4

P2DA2 VGA Distribution Amplifier
HD BaseT HDMI over Cat5 Kit
Parrallinx Arrow Wireless HDMI
Peerless wireless HDMI 1tx-2rx

Black Magic 12G HDMI-SDI 4K@60 Converter
Black Magic 12G SDI-HMDI 4K@60 Converter
Black Magic 6G HDMI-SDI 4K@30 Converter
Black Magic 6G SDI-HDMI 4K@30 Converter
Black Magic 6G SDI Distribution Amplifier
Black Magic 3G HDMI-SDI Converter

Roland VC-1-SC Scan Converter

TVOne Scaler Plus C2-2855

Triple Head2Go Digital Edition

Computers and Players

2014 Macbook Pro w/ Playback Pro

2018 Macbook Pro Laptop

Windows Laptop with MS Office

Millumin Software Add-On For Macbook Pro
Adobe Creative Suite Add-On For Macbook Pro
FinalCut Software Add-On For Macbook Pro
Brightsign Media Player

Bluray player

DVD/CD player

iPad Mini

iPad 2018

Switchers

Roland V-1HD Seamless HDMI Switcher

Roland XS-1HD 4:4 HDMI Matrix Switcher

Roland VR-1HD HDMI Live Stream Switcher and USB Interface
Roland VR-50HD Multiformat Seamless Switcher

Roland V-1600HD Seamless Switcher

Roland VR-5 SD Seamless Switcher

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts

$25

$35
S50
$35
$55
$100
$75

$65
$65
$50
$50
$65
835
$100
$165
$45

$100
$250
$100
$65
$65
$65
$25
$20
815
835
855

$225
$300
$250
$400
$700
$200
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TVOne Scaler Plus C2-2855
Black Magic Production 4K ATEM 2/ME
Black Magic ATEM Studio 4K
Extron SW2DVI Switcher
Extron SW2VGADA?2 VGA Switcher
Extron SW6VGA Switcher

TVs & Stands

Sharp Aquos 80”
Sharp Aquos 70”
Vizio 70” 4K

Sharp Aquos 65”
Vizio 55” 4K
Toshiba 50"

Toshiba 32”

LG 24” Monitor

19" LG Preview Monitor
TV Floor Stand
Truss TV Floor Stand
Fly Mount For TV

Projectors & Screens

Projectors
Eiki Sanyo DHT8000 Projector
$1,000
NEC NP-PA803U LCD Projector
NEC NP-PA622U LCD Projector
NEC M353WS Short Throw Projector
NEC NP510WS Short Throw Projector
Canon REALIS X700 LCOS Projector
Canon REALIS SX7 LCOS Projector
Canon REALIS SX6 LCOS Projector
Canon LV 8225 LCD Projector
Casio Laser Travel Projector

Lenses
NEC NP13ZL 1.5-3.0 Zoom Lens
NEC NP30ZL 0.79-1.06 Zoom Lens
NEC NP12ZL 1.19-1.56 Zoom Lens
NEC NP 11FL 0.8x Fixed On Axis Short Throw Lens

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts

$165
$400
$350
$25
$45
$60

$500
$400
$400
$350
$250
$200
S50
$40
$20
$65
$95
$65

$750
$550
$250
$250
$150
$250
$150
$125

$75

$100
$150
$150
$150
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Eiki Sanyo 1.5-2.36 standard zoom lens $100
Eiki Sanyo 0.8 Fixed Wide Angle Lens $250
Navitar Screen Star 0.65x Wide Lens $100
Chief NAV-1 Bracket For Screen Star Lens $25
Buhl Wide Angle Lens $100
Navitar Long Throw Zoom Lens $125
Navitar 0.8 Wide Angle Lens $100
NEC PA Series Adapter for Navitar Lens included with rental
Canon Adapter for Navitar Lens included with rental
Projector Mounts & Accessories
DMX Dowser $25 Chief RPAO Universal Projector Mount $45
Chief VCMU Heavy Duty Projector Mount $100
Flying Kit for Eiki Sanyo DHT8000 $45
90 Degree Vertical Projection Mount Kit S75
Threaded Pipe to Cheesborough Adaptor $15 Pipe-Flange Adaptor S15
Mylar Mirror $260
Various Lengths of Threaded Pipe and Custom Mounting Solutions Available Call for pricing Tripod
Screens
70’ Tripod Screen S35
84’ Tripod Screen S45
96’ Tripod Screen S55
Skirts Available Upon Request Included
Post & Cradle
Post and Cradle 10’ x 10’ $S100
Post and Cradle 12’ x 12’ $120
4:3 Aspect Ratio
6 x 8 Draper Folding Screen Kit $110
7.5 x 10 Draper Folding Screen Kit $120
9 x 12 Draper Folding Screen Kit $150
10.5 x 14 Draper Folding Screen Kit $200
15 x 20 Da-Lite Fast Fold Screen Kit S550
16:9 Aspect Ratio
7.5 x 13.5 Fast Fold NXT Screen Kit $250
9 x 16 Draper Ultimate Folding Screen Kit $300
2:3 Aspect Ratio
5 x 7 Fast Fold Screen Kit $S100
6 x 9 Fast Fold Screen Kit S110
3:1 Aspect Ratio
6 x 18 Fast Fold Screen Kit S400
7 x 21 Fast Fold Screen Kit S500

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts
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8 X 24 Fast Fold Screen Kit S550

9 x 27 Fast Fold Screen Kit S600
16:60 Aspect Ratio

16 x 60 Dual Vision Projection Surface $2300
Scrim

10 x 30 White Scrim $200

10 x 30 Scrim + Truss Kit $S800

12 x 50 White Pelt Scrim S150

Pull Down Screens

5'-12' Pull Down Screens $15-$120
Lighting
Chauvet Intimidator LED Spot 450 S150
Chauvet Colorado Zoom Par S35
ETC Source Four LED Ellipsoidal S75
Chauvet Slim Par Pro VW S25
Chauvet Slim Par 56 S12
Chauvet Slim Par 38 S10
Chauvet 4' Colorband Pix LED bar S35
ShowLED Chameleon star drape (3m x 6m) $300
Chauvet LED Obey 3-3 DMX controller S20
ADJ Scene Setter 24 Channel DMX Console S50
Leprecon LP612 pro dimmer S50
Leprecon DMX tree dimmer S25
Martin Light Jockey 2 S50
Enttec DMX DA4 S40
iPad w/ Luminair S35
Enttec ODE DMX S35
Medium Duty lighting stand S5
Global Truss DT-PRO4000 Lighting Stand S65
Clamps, Safety Cables, Accsesories 3Sand up
DMX water based Hazer $220

Staging and Truss

Trusst 12" Box Truss 3m Section $45
Trusst 12" Box Truss 2.5m Section $S40
Trusst 12" Box Truss 2m Section S30
Trusst 12" Box Truss 0.75m Section $20
Trusst 12" Box Truss 0.25m Section $10
Trusst 6 Way Corner $S40

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts
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Truss 30” Baseplate $25
Truss 12” base plate $10
Cheeseborough Clamp S5
Truss Swivel Cheeseborough Clamp $10
1 Ton Manual Chainfall $45
3ft Spanset S3
4ft Spanset sS4
3/4" Shackle S3
1/2" Shackle S3
5' Steel Cable S5
1'x'1 Burlap Padding S3
Wenger 4'x4' Black Stage S45
Wenger 4'x8' Natural Stage S75
8" Legs for Wenger Stage S2
12" Legs for Wenger Stage S2
16" Legs for Wenger Stage S2
24" Legs for Wenger Stage sS4
36" Legs for Wenger Stage sS4
Black Skirting For All Stage Heights up to 36" (Cost per Foot) S2
8" tall wheelchair ramp $S90
Step for 12"- 16" stage $25
Step for 24" stage S30
Step for 36" stage S45
Truss Spigot Adaptor for Speakers S5
Sandbags S5

Presentation Accessories

Lecterns
Black Lectern $100
Plexiglas Lectern $150
VH1 Lectern $200
Teleprompter Kit $250
Projector Carts
Luxor 34-42” cart S10
Luxor 48” cart S20
Generators
Honda EU3000IS $150
Honda EV2000I S75
Additional Accessories
Flip chart S35
4' x 6' Whiteboard w/ Pens S25

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts
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Poster easel S15
D’San Perfect Cue Slide Advancer S60
D’San MicroCue Slide Advancer S45
D’San Wireless Time Prompt $100
D'San Large Format Time Prompt $150
12’ x 12’ E-Z Up tent S50
Sandbags S5
Retractable Belt Stanchion S10
Colour Printer S45
Drapery
ShowLED Chameleon drape (3m x 6m) $300
12' Tall Black Velour w/ Hardware S9
16' Tall Black Velour w/ Hardware S12
Tech Surround Drapery S5
Exit Sign S12
Skirting for AV Carts/Screens/Stage etc. included with rentals
Cables
CAT5e included with most rentals
VGA included with most rentals
DMX included with most rentals
HDMI included with most rentals
VGA included with most rentals
DVI to DVI included with most rentals
DVI to HDMI included with most rentals
Speaker cable included with most rentals
SDI included with most rentals
XLR included with most rentals
150’ XLR snake S50
50’ XLR snake S15
25’ XLR snake S10

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts
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For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts



