

## Your value added distributor Price/day

#### <u>Packages</u>

S	A Sound System Package mall Presentation Package Medium Meeting Presenter Package	\$170 \$450 \$1,250
<u>Audio</u>		
Microphones		
Δ	udix OM7 Handheld Vocal Mic	\$25
S	hure SM7B Vocal Microphone	\$50
Д	T MB 1K Handheld Vocal Mic	\$15
S	hure SM-57 Instrument Mic	\$15
S	hure SM-94 Instrument Mic	\$35
Д	T 2021 Cardioid Condenser Mic	\$25
S	hure ULX Wireless Mic Kit	\$110
S	hure QLX Wireless Mic Kit	\$110
S	hure SLX Wireless Mic Kit	\$75
C	Countryman WCE6T Headset Mic	\$50
S	hure WL185 Lavalier Mic	\$25
S	hure WH30 Headset Condenser Mic	\$25
C	OV Camera Shotgun ic	\$25
	DIS Push-To-Talk Conference Mic System	\$40
S	hure MX412 Gooseneck mic w/ table stand	\$35
H	IME Wireless Intercom headset	\$100
V	Valkie Talky Radios	\$25
В	oom Mic Stand	\$5
Т	able Stand for HandHeld Mic	\$5
Т	able Base for Gooseneck Mic	\$7
Т	able Clamp Boom Mic Stand	\$5
Mixers & Amp	s	
N	Ласкіе 802VLZ Audio Mixer	\$35
N	Ласкіе 1402VLZ Audio Mixer	\$45
N	Nackie ONYX 1604 Audio Mixer	\$75
R	oland M200i Digital Audio Mixer	\$300
	Digital Snake for M200i	\$125
R	oland VR50HD A/V Mixer	\$400
R	oland VR5 A/V Mixer	\$200
В	ose EQ/Amp/Mixer Combo	\$100
Z	ircross Press Feed	\$100
R	adial Press Feed	\$75



### > Your value added distributor

	Radial M-Press Feed & XLR Splitter	\$125
	InterM 32 band EQ	\$35
	Shure Headphones for Live/Recording	\$10
Speakers		
	QSC K8 Powered Loudspeaker	\$75
	QSC K10 or K10.2 Powered Loudspeaker	\$100
	QSC KSub Powered Subwoofer	\$125
	Factor Presenter w/ Wireless Mic	\$110
	Mackie SRM350 Powered Loudspeaker	\$55
	QSC Fly bracket for K8	\$15
	QSC fly bracket for K10	\$15
	Qsc fly bracket for K10.2	\$15
	Mackie 350 Fly bracket	\$15
Interfaces 8	& Recorders	
	Radial ProAV2 DI Box	\$15
	D'SAN Laptop Sound Port	\$15
	Tascam Field Audio Recorder	\$75
	4 Input USB Audio Interface	\$45
	Roland VR5 A/V USB Interface	\$200
	Roland VR50 A/V USB Interface	\$400
	Gentner GT300 Audio Telephone Interface	\$175
	Polycom VTX-1000 Conference Phone	\$65
	LifeSize Video Conferencing Kit	\$350
	Live Streaming Package Basic	\$850
	VR50HD, Sony Camera, Wireless Lapel Mic, Macbook Pro with OBS	
	Live Streaming Pakcage Advanced	\$2,100
	VR50HD, 2xSony Camera, PA Sound system, Wireless Mic kit,	
	Macbook pro with OBS, two techs 6 hours operate	
<u>Video</u>		
Cameras		
	Canon Vixia HD Camcorder	\$45
	Sony PXW-X70 4K Camcorder	\$250
	Elmo MO-1 Document Camera	\$50
	Go Pro 3	\$35
	Go Pro Hero 5 Black	\$45
	5' Tripod	\$25
	LED Video Light Panel 8"x12"	\$25
	Fly Bracket for any Camera w/Clamp	\$10



7" HDMI Monitor w/ Tripod Mount	\$25
Distribution	
Extron HDMI DA2	\$35
Extron HDMI DA4	\$50
P2DA2 VGA Distribution Amplifier	\$35
HD BaseT HDMI over Cat5 Kit	\$55
Parrallinx Arrow Wireless HDMI	\$100
Peerless wireless HDMI 1tx-2rx	\$75
Black Magic 12G HDMI-SDI 4K@60 Converter	\$65
Black Magic 12G SDI-HMDI 4K@60 Converter	\$65
Black Magic 6G HDMI-SDI 4K@30 Converter	\$50
Black Magic 6G SDI-HDMI 4K@30 Converter	\$50
Black Magic 6G SDI Distribution Amplifier	\$65
Black Magic 3G HDMI-SDI Converter	\$35
Roland VC-1-SC Scan Converter	\$100
TVOne Scaler Plus C2-2855	\$165
Triple Head2Go Digital Edition	\$45
Computers and Players	
2014 Macbook Pro w/ Playback Pro	\$100
2018 Macbook Pro Laptop	\$250
Windows Laptop with MS Office	\$100
Millumin Software Add-On For Macbook Pro	\$65
Adobe Creative Suite Add-On For Macbook Pro	\$65
FinalCut Software Add-On For Macbook Pro	\$65
Brightsign Media Player	\$25
Bluray player	\$20
DVD/CD player	\$15
iPad Mini	\$35
iPad 2018	\$55
Switchers	
Roland V-1HD Seamless HDMI Switcher	\$225
Roland XS-1HD 4:4 HDMI Matrix Switcher	\$300
Roland VR-1HD HDMI Live Stream Switcher and USB Interface	\$250
Roland VR-50HD Multiformat Seamless Switcher	\$400
Roland V-1600HD Seamless Switcher	\$700
Roland VR-5 SD Seamless Switcher	\$200

## **NATIONALSOURCE@Y**

#### > Your value added distributor

	TVOne Scaler Plus C2-2855 Black Magic Production 4K ATEM 2/ME Black Magic ATEM Studio 4K	\$165 \$400 \$350
	Extron SW2DVI Switcher	\$25
	Extron SW2VGADA2 VGA Switcher	\$45
	Extron SW6VGA Switcher	\$60
<u>TV:</u>	s & Stands	
	Sharp Aquos 80"	\$500
	Sharp Aquos 70"	\$400
	Vizio 70" 4K	\$400
	Sharp Aquos 65"	\$350
	Vizio 55" 4K	\$250
	Toshiba 50"	\$200
	Toshiba 32"	\$50
	LG 24" Monitor	\$40
	19" LG Preview Monitor	\$20
	TV Floor Stand	\$65
	Truss TV Floor Stand	\$95
	Fly Mount For TV	\$65
Pro	ojectors & Screens	
Pro	pjectors	
	Eiki Sanyo DHT8000 Projector	
\$1,	,000	
	NEC NP-PA803U LCD Projector	\$750
	NEC NP-PA622U LCD Projector	\$550
	NEC M353WS Short Throw Projector	\$250
	NEC NP510WS Short Throw Projector	\$250
	Canon REALIS X700 LCOS Projector	\$150
	Canon REALIS SX7 LCOS Projector	\$250

Lenses

NEC NP13ZL 1.5-3.0 Zoom Lens	\$100
NEC NP30ZL 0.79-1.06 Zoom Lens	\$150
NEC NP12ZL 1.19-1.56 Zoom Lens	\$150
NEC NP 11FL 0.8x Fixed On Axis Short Throw Lens	\$150

\$150 \$125

\$75

For availability go to www.NationalSourceAV.com, click Ask Our Experts

Canon REALIS SX6 LCOS Projector

Canon LV 8225 LCD Projector Casio Laser Travel Projector

# **NATIONALSOURCE@V**

### Your value added distributor

Eiki Sanyo 1.5-2.36 standard zoom lens	\$100
Eiki Sanyo 0.8 Fixed Wide Angle Lens	\$250
Navitar Screen Star 0.65x Wide Lens	\$100
Chief NAV-1 Bracket For Screen Star Lens	\$25
Buhl Wide Angle Lens	\$100
Navitar Long Throw Zoom Lens	\$125
Navitar 0.8 Wide Angle Lens	\$100
NEC PA Series Adapter for Navitar Lens	included with rental
Canon Adapter for Navitar Lens	included with rental
Projector Mounts & Accessories	
DMX Dowser \$25 Chief RPAO Universal Projector Mour	nt \$45
Chief VCMU Heavy Duty Projector Mount	\$100
Flying Kit for Eiki Sanyo DHT8000	\$45
90 Degree Vertical Projection Mount Kit	\$75
Threaded Pipe to Cheesborough Adaptor \$15 Pipe-Flange A	Adaptor \$15
Mylar Mirror	\$260
Various Lengths of Threaded Pipe and Custom Mounting Solutions Availab	le Call for pricing Tripod
Screens	
70' Tripod Screen	\$35
84' Tripod Screen	\$45
96' Tripod Screen	\$55
Skirts Available Upon Request	Included
Post & Cradle	
Post and Cradle 10' x 10'	\$100
Post and Cradle 12' x 12'	\$120
4:3 Aspect Ratio	
6 x 8 Draper Folding Screen Kit	\$110
7.5 x 10 Draper Folding Screen Kit	\$120
9 x 12 Draper Folding Screen Kit	\$150
10.5 x 14 Draper Folding Screen Kit	\$200
15 x 20 Da-Lite Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$550
16:9 Aspect Ratio	
7.5 x 13.5 Fast Fold NXT Screen Kit	\$250
9 x 16 Draper Ultimate Folding Screen Kit	\$300
2:3 Aspect Ratio	
5 x 7 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$100
6 x 9 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$110
3:1 Aspect Ratio	
6 x 18 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$400
7 x 21 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$500



#### > Your value added distributor

	Tour value added distributor	
	8 X 24 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$550
	9 x 27 Fast Fold Screen Kit	\$600
16:60 Aspe	ect Ratio	
	16 x 60 Dual Vision Projection Surface	\$2300
Scrim		
	10 x 30 White Scrim	\$200
	10 x 30 Scrim + Truss Kit	\$800
	12 x 50 White Pelt Scrim	\$150
Pull Down	Screens	
	5' - 12' Pull Down Screens	\$15-\$120
<u>Lighting</u>		
	Chauvet Intimidator LED Spot 450	\$150
	Chauvet Colorado Zoom Par	\$35
	ETC Source Four LED Ellipsoidal	, \$75
	Chauvet Slim Par Pro VW	\$25
	Chauvet Slim Par 56	, \$12
	Chauvet Slim Par 38	\$10
	Chauvet 4' Colorband Pix LED bar	\$35
	ShowLED Chameleon star drape (3m x 6m)	\$300
	Chauvet LED Obey 3-3 DMX controller	\$20
	ADJ Scene Setter 24 Channel DMX Console	\$50
	Leprecon LP612 pro dimmer	\$50
	Leprecon DMX tree dimmer	\$25
	Martin Light Jockey 2	\$50
	Enttec DMX DA4	\$40
	iPad w/ Luminair	\$35
	Enttec ODE DMX	\$35
	Medium Duty lighting stand	, \$5
	Global Truss DT-PRO4000 Lighting Stand	\$65
	Clamps, Safety Cables, Accsesories	3\$ and up
	DMX water based Hazer	\$220
Staging and	<u>d Truss</u>	
	Trusst 12" Box Truss 3m Section	\$45
	Trusst 12" Box Truss 2.5m Section	\$40
	Trusst 12" Box Truss 2m Section	\$30
	Trusst 12" Box Truss 0.75m Section	\$20
	Trusst 12" Box Truss 0.25m Section	\$10
	Trusst 6 Way Corner	\$40

# **NATIONAL SOURCE © Y**

### Your value added distributor

Truss 30" Baseplate		\$25
Truss 12" base plate		\$10
Cheeseborough Clam	0	\$5
Truss Swivel Cheesebo	orough Clamp	\$10
1 Ton Manual Chainfa	II	\$45
3ft Spanset		\$3
4ft Spanset		\$4
3/4" Shackle		\$3
1/2" Shackle		\$3
5' Steel Cable		\$5
1'x'1 Burlap Padding		\$3
Wenger 4'x4' Black St	age	\$45
Wenger 4'x8' Natural		\$75
8" Legs for Wenger St	_	\$2
12" Legs for Wenger S	_	\$2
16" Legs for Wenger S	_	\$2
24" Legs for Wenger S	_	\$4
36" Legs for Wenger S	_	\$4
	tage Heights up to 36" (Cost per Foot)	, \$2
8" tall wheelchair ram		\$90
Step for 12"- 16" stage	e	\$25
Step for 24" stage		\$30
Step for 36" stage		\$45
Truss Spigot Adaptor	for Speakers	\$5
Sandbags	·	, \$5
G		·
Presentation Accessories		
Lecterns		
Black Lectern		\$100
Plexiglas Lectern		\$150
VH1 Lectern		\$200
Teleprompter Kit		\$250
Projector Carts		·
Luxor 34-42" cart		\$10
Luxor 48" cart		\$20
Generators		•
Honda EU3000IS		\$150
Honda EV2000I		\$75
Additional Accessories		
Flip chart		\$35
4' x 6' Whiteboard w/	Pens	\$25
•		*



### > Your value added distributor

Poster easel	\$15
D'San Perfect Cue Slide Advancer	\$60
D'San MicroCue Slide Advancer	\$45
D'San Wireless Time Prompt	\$100
D'San Large Format Time Prompt	\$150
12' x 12' E-Z Up tent	\$50
Sandbags	\$5
Retractable Belt Stanchion	\$10
Colour Printer	\$45

#### **Drapery**

ShowLED Chameleon drape (3m x 6m)	\$300
12' Tall Black Velour w/ Hardware	\$9
16' Tall Black Velour w/ Hardware	\$12
Tech Surround Drapery	\$5
Exit Sign	\$12
Skirting for AV Carts/Screens/Stage etc.	included with rentals

#### **Cables**

included with most rentals
included with most rentals
\$50
\$15
\$10

